
1 聖  前  埜乃華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 2 81.85 43.68 39.17 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.33 5.432 0 1 1 1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.062 1 -1 2 1

3 3S 4.30 0.57 4.872 1 -1 2 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 0 1 1 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 2 2 0

7 3T 4.62 X 0.56 5.182 1 -1 2 1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.182 2 0 2 1

9 3S<+REP < F 2.65 X -1.72 0.93-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

12 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.093 1 1 1 1

41.00 43.68

Composition 2.67 4.675.75 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 5.005.75 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.005.50 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.75

39.17

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 安  保  咲  野

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 3 59.59 28.22 31.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.301 0 0 0 0

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.03 2.41-1 -4 -2 -3 -5

3 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 0 1 1

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.67 1.33-2 -4 -2 -5 -4

5 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 1 -3

7 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 1 1 1 2

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.431 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 1 1 -1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

11 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 -1 1 -1

29.16 28.22

Composition 2.67 3.924.25 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.754.00 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.084.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.75

31.37

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権クラス女子

２０２３　八戸サマーカップ

Version:2023.84.8200.1282 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/08/21 22:04 Page 1



3 種  市  和  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 1 52.77 26.52 28.25 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.61 0.69-4 -5 -4 -5 -5

3 2A< < 2.64 -1.23 1.41-5 -4 -3 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 -1 0 0 0

5 2Lz!+1Eu+2S ! 3.90 -0.77 3.13-3 -4 -3 -4 -4

6 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

7 StSq2 F 2.60 -1.30 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3T< < F 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 1A 1.21 X -0.04 1.170 -1 0 -1 0

10 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.21 3.530 -1 -1 -2 -1

11 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 0 0 -1 -2

12 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1

32.29 26.52

Composition 2.67 3.503.75 3.50 3.75 3.00 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.333.50 3.25 4.00 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.754.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

28.25

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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